THOR RGB 2nd Gen
�DDR5 Desktop Memory
Product Highlights:
�The clean and streamlined design features a
solid aluminum heatsink for efficient heat
dissipation �
��DDR5 technology delivers a smoother, more
responsive gaming experience with up to

module to operate as dual kit.�
�Product appearance, performance, software offerings, and packaging may vary depending on ship date and available inventory.
©2025 All Rights Reserved. Information, products, specifications, and features are subject to change without notice. Neither Lexar nor Longsys is responsible
for omissions or errors in typography or photography. Lexar, the Lexar logo, and all other Lexar trademarks are the property of Longsys Electronics (HK) Co.,
Ltd. or Shenzhen Longsys Electronics Co., Ltd. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Lexar- ProductSheet- THOR RGB DDR5 2nd Gen DDR5 Desktop Memory 08/2025
THOR RGB 2nd Gen
�DDR5 Desktop Memory
©2025 All Rights Reserved. Information, products, specifications, and features are subject to change without notice. Neither Lexar nor Longsys is responsible
for omissions or errors in typography or photography. Lexar, the Lexar logo, and all other Lexar trademarks are the property of Longsys Electronics (HK) Co.,
Ltd. or Shenzhen Longsys Electronics Co., Ltd. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Lexar- ProductSheet- THOR RGB DDR5 2nd Gen DDR5 Desktop Memory 07/2025
Lexar Retail SKU Capacity Region Single UPC Code  Inner Carton UPC Code  Inner Carton Qty
LD5U16G60C38SV- RGD 16GBx2 Global 843367140695 30843367140696 5
LD5U16G60C36BV- RGD 16GBx2 Global 843367140985 30843367140986 5
LD5U16G60C36SV- RGD 16GBx2 Global 843367140992 30843367140993 5
LD5U16G64C40BV- RGD 16GBx2 Global 843367143573 30843367143574 5
LD5U16G64C40SV- RGD 16GBx2 Global 843367143580 30843367143581 5
LD5U32G60C40BV- RGD 32GBx2 Global 843367143559 30843367143550 5
LD5U16G60C38BV- RGD 16GBx2 Global 843367140671 30843367140672 5
LD5U32G60C40SV- RGD 32GBx2 Global 843367143566 30843367143567 5
LD5U32G64C42BV- RGD 32GBx2 Global 843367143535 30843367143536 5
LD5U32G64C42SV- RGD 32GBx2 Global 843367143542 30843367143543 5
LD5U64G60C40BV- RGD 64GBx2 Global 843367143511 30843367143512 5
LD5U64G60C40SV- RGD 64GBx2 Global 843367143528 30843367143529 5
LD5U64G64C42BV- RGD 64GBx2 Global 843367143498 30843367143499 5
LD5U64G64C42SV- RGD 64GBx2 Global 843367143504 30843367143505 5
LD5U16G60C38BV- KGN 16GB Global - - 10
Capacity�
�
�Interface�